04-03-2024

COWPLETE CHECK FI LE LI STI NG -

TI ME: 04: 41 PM

ACCOUNT -

0100- 0200

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0004

41783

41812

41830

41918

41922

41966

41985

42071

42101

42102

42119

42197

42228

42240

42304

42326

42334

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON

07 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SCHNEI DER DI STRI BUTI NG CO., |INC
04 - COURTHOUSE PROPANE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS

01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC
04 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

06 - COURTHOUSE

10 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

13 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON

05 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SCHNEI DER DI STRI BUTI NG CO., |INC
03 - PROPANE COURTHOUSE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS

01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON

06 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SCHNEI DER DI STRI BUTI NG CO., |INC
03 - PROPANE COURTHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
09 - COURTHOUSE

11 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

12 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

13 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

Payee: WU BUSI NESS

01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON

04 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SCHNEI DER DI STRI BUTI NG CO., |INC
03 - COURTHOUSE PROPANE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS

01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
09 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

12 - COURTHOUSE

13 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

14 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

Payee: WU BUSI NESS

01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON

03 - COURTHOUSE

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

| ssued: 01- 10- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 01- 10- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 01- 10- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 02- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 02- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 02- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 02- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 03- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 03- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 03- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 03- 14- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 04-11- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 04-11- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 04-11- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 05- 02- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 05- 02- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 05- 09- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

01-31-2023

01-31-2023

01-31-2023

02-28-2023

02-28-2023

02-28-2023

02-28-2023

03-31-2023

03-31-2023

03-31-2023

03-31-2023

04-30-2023

04-30-2023

04-30-2023

05-31-2023

05-31-2023

05-31-2023
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23
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81
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20.

62
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78
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19.

02

3, 412.

64
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23.

03
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04-03-2024

COWPLETE CHECK FI LE LI STI NG -

TI ME: 04: 41 PM

ACCOUNT - 0100-0200

PAGE

2

PREPARER: 0004

42455

42489

42490

42508

42587

42614

42631

42709

42741

42753

42843

42896

42946

42968

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON
03 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
04 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

05 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

06 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

07 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
10 - OUTDOOR LI GHT

11 - OUTDOOR LI GHT

13 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

16 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS
01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON
05 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
10 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

13 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

14 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

15 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS
01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON
05 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
06 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

11 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

12 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

15 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS
01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: CITY OF MERTZON
06 - COURTHOUSE

Payee: WU BUSI NESS
01 - PUMPHOUSE

Payee: SHELL ENERGY SOLUTI ONS
05 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS
13 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS
14 - OUTDOOR LI GHTS

15 - COURTHOUSE
Payee: WU BUSI NESS
01 - PUMPHOUSE

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: C
10- 460- 240

Status: |

10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240
10- 460- 240

Status: |
10- 460- 240

| ssued: 06- 13- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 06- 13- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 06- 13- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 06- 13- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 07-11- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 07- 11- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 07-11- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 08- 08- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 08- 08- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 08- 08- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 09- 12- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 09- 12- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 09- 28- 2023
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES
UTI LI TI ES

| ssued: 09- 28- 2023
UTI LI TI ES

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

Changed:

06- 30-2023

06- 30-2023

06- 30-2023

06- 30-2023

07-31-2023

07-31-2023

07-31-2023

08-31-2023

08-31-2023

08-31-2023

09-30-2023

09-30-2023

09-28-2023

09-28-2023

Ant :
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13.
20.
11.
896.
Ant :
26.
Ant :
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Ant :
20.
13.
11.
1, 552.
Ant :
5
Ant :
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Ant :
34.
Ant :
20.
11.
13.
1, 425.
Ant :
60.
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04-03-2024 COWPLETE CHECK FI LE LI STI NG - ACCOUNT - 0100-0200 PAGE 3

TI ME: 04: 41 PM PREPARER: 0004
UN- POSTED CHECKS 0 0. 00
CHECKS | SSUED 1 1,532.74
CHECKS CASHED 9 13, 910. 36
VO D CHECKS 0 0. 00

TOTAL 10 15, 443. 10



